
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 2
Weelde Depot 27.12.2022

TROL

Kaatje FANTINI
TuS Lübbecke
Omloop : DE
Afstand : 6970m
Tijd : 1:05:13 (9'21"/km) [Punten : 690]

7/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Iva KAVANKOVA 0:44:59 [1000]
2. Greet OEYEN 0:45:10 [996]
3. Silke VAN ROOY 0:49:02 [917]

1. 103 00:01:25 93m 15'14"/km
2. 73 00:02:21 00:03:46 280m 8'24"/km
3. 75 00:02:17 00:06:03 331m 6'54"/km
4. 104 00:03:44 00:09:47 391m 9'33"/km
5. 105 00:04:33 00:14:20 531m 8'34"/km
6. 79 00:02:06 00:16:26 243m 8'39"/km
7. 81 00:02:40 00:19:06 246m 10'50"/km
8. 106 00:02:19 00:21:25 289m 8'01"/km
9. 107 00:04:25 00:25:50 500m 8'50"/km

10. 89 00:08:15 00:34:05 956m 8'38"/km
11. 108 00:03:18 00:37:23 426m 7'45"/km
12. 109 00:01:12 00:38:35 118m 10'10"/km
13. 92 00:02:26 00:41:01 273m 8'55"/km
14. 110 00:04:15 00:45:16 480m 8'51"/km
15. 111 00:04:14 00:49:30 295m 14'21"/km
16. 95 00:05:34 00:55:04 248m 22'27"/km
17. 87 00:02:38 00:57:42 288m 9'09"/km
18. 112 00:02:47 01:00:29 325m 8'34"/km
19. 132 00:02:48 01:03:17 297m 9'26"/km
20. 99 00:00:57 01:04:14 125m 7'36"/km
21. 999 00:00:59 01:05:13 153m 6'26"/km
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